
Title:
Framework Contract for Preventive and Corrective Maintenance of the FEI Tecnai20...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Joint Research Centre - Petten (JRC-PTT) 

TED publication date:
06/05/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
09/06/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number JRC/PTT/2022/OP/0751

Title 
Framework Contract for Preventive and Corrective Maintenance of the FEI 
Tecnai20 Transmission Electron Microscope (TEM)

Description 

Framework contract for preventive and corrective maintenance of the FEI 
Tecnai (s/n D1216, 1999, type FP5020/20) Transmission Electron 
Microscope (TEM). The regular maintenance and x-ray radiation check are 
mandatory by the Dutch radiation safety authority ANVS.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public 
contract, a framework 
agreement or a dynamic 
purchasing system (DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method Lowest price 

Estimated total value 205000.00 EUR

Estimated value 205000.00 EUR

Main CPV 50410000

NUTS NL328


